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CGX ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA1254055066

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 17:07:20

Price
0.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-5.66% (-0.02)

CA1254055066

oYL

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

60 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.245 CAD (20,000)
0.25 CAD (18,000)
0.265 CAD

0.265 CAD

0.25 CAD

0.265 CAD
0.250981 CAD
10,700

2,685.50

3

10,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

1.00

0.50

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1254055066&ID_NOTATION=21855106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf426886652921c9186887e30be25ce8e85aa3bf29a92917a18a6369b17c98ad&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6cfef981296adf367&time=1721317013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bb4fee819c8709ebd98265c990ea9ba0473159e65ede8b88af06427c6196177&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=11d86a43a96231c48&time=1721317013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6541948def627090fbb4f7d13d0b1434b2aa7bfea66458c86c5540b21f85f4a4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29be4ebb8c320b7e3&time=1721317013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33662e01571f158d67e450d8e4ff0654dce92d1df161727e3e2dac6e57f46a65&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3fc8ca1df15d0b14&time=1721317013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c812da4907cf278961f14e7079ec2eab65f969371db9efb3fe33e4a4aed8ff6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee224d621d340ad0d&time=1721317013&tool=RSC

CGX ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/07/17 17:07:20

Price
0.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

© -566%(-0.02)

ISIN CA1254055066
Symbol oYL
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 60 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.245 CAD (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.25 CAD (18,000)
Open 0.265 CAD
High 0.265 CAD
Low 0.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.265 CAD
VWAP 0.250981 CAD
Volume (pcs) 10,700
Trading volume 2,685.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.17% -79.13% -80.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -1.01 -1.12
Beta 0.78 0.80 1.28
Volatility 72.36 94.51 101.41
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3.00
2.50
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Sy

2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.18 EUR 0.00
16

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:07 0.25 CAD 0.00

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 0.166 EUR 0.00
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.183 EUR 0.00
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02 0.163 EUR 0.00

0.25 CAD (36,167)
0.28 CAD (33,679)
0.33 CAD (48,166)
0.57 CAD (64,694)

0.42 CAD (2024/03/18)

0.23 CAD (2024/06/28)

1.31 CAD (2023/07/31)

0.23 CAD (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21855106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60124608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5290078

CGX ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 15:30 0.1978 USD 0.00
17

2024/07/ 16:55 0.173 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343520059

CGX ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

coxO

BTNy

Contact Details
CGX ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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